
 

 

ELIGIBILITY LIST – MAIN DRAW 
 
The following are the eligible to participate in Delhi State Badminton Championships – 2024 for 

Under 15&Under 17 to be held at Thyagraj Stadium from 09thAugust to 14th August 2024 directly in 

Main Draw as per DCBA Circular. 

 

ATTENTION: 

 In pair events both the players shall be from the below list. 

 In case of absentees further ranked players are not eligible in their quota. 

 All the eligible players should send their entries avilable on the www.badmintondelhi.org.  

 Entry fees are a pre requisite for entries to be considered. 
 

A- As per the District Tournaments held in 2024 from 1 May 2024 – 4 May 2024 

a. Singles events (Top 4 Players Per District) 

S. No Player Name Result District Name Event 

1 Thaniya K Winner Central Delhi  GS U15 

2 Nayonika Manral Winner East Delhi GS U15 

3 Isha Winner North Delhi District GS U15 

4 Aanvi Mathur Winner North West Delhi District GS U15 

5 Lavanya Winner Shahdara District GS U15 

6 Aishi Gautam Winner South Delhi  GS U15 

7 Niharika Jain Winner South East Delhi GS U15 

8 Ashtami Rawat Winner South West Delhi  GS U15 

9 Ananya Chauhan Winner West Delhi District GS U15 

10 Glory Katoch Runner-Up Central Delhi  GS U15 

11 Navya Rawat Runner-Up East Delhi GS U15 

12 Advika Gupta Runner-Up North Delhi District GS U15 

13 Niti Runner-Up North West Delhi District GS U15 

14 Teena Singh Runner-Up Shahdara District GS U15 

15 Divyana Singh Runner-Up South Delhi  GS U15 

16 Siya Varandani Runner-Up South East Delhi GS U15 

17 Kritleen Kaur Runner-Up South West Delhi  GS U15 

18 Aaratrika Malik Runner-Up West Delhi District GS U15 

19 Vidushi Jaiswal Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  GS U15 

20 Kavya Kiran Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  GS U15 

21 Aditi Rawat Semi-Finalists East Delhi GS U15 

22 Baani Kanwar Semi-Finalists East Delhi GS U15 

23 Varnika Semi-Finalists North Delhi District GS U15 

24 Prisha Goel Semi-Finalists North Delhi District GS U15 

25 Alina Jain Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District GS U15 

26 Kanishka Tyagi Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District GS U15 

27 Samaira Mehta Semi-Finalists South Delhi  GS U15 

28 Shivika Bajpa Semi-Finalists South Delhi  GS U15 

29 Anushka Semi-Finalists South East Delhi GS U15 

30 Vanshika Yadav Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  GS U15 

31 Dhriti Jindal Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  GS U15 
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32 Bhavika Jaiswal Semi-Finalists West Delhi District GS U15 

33 Tavleen Kaur Semi-Finalists West Delhi District GS U15 

 
        

1 Thaniya K Winner Central Delhi  GS U17 

2 Rishika Nandi Winner East Delhi GS U17 

3 Jigisha Lodha Winner New Delhi  GS U17 

4 Yashika Mann Winner North Delhi District GS U17 

5 Prabhgun Mehra Winner North East Delhi District GS U17 

6 Aanvi Mathur Winner North West Delhi District GS U17 

7 Lavanya Winner Shahdara District GS U17 

8 Prachi Rawat Winner South Delhi  GS U17 

9 Mannat Arora Winner South East Delhi GS U17 

10 Vanshika Yadav Winner South West Delhi  GS U17 

11 Ananya Chauhan Winner West Delhi District GS U17 

12 Vidushi Jaiswa Runner-Up Central Delhi  GS U17 

13 Nayonika Manral Runner-Up East Delhi GS U17 

14 Angel Runner-Up North Delhi District GS U17 

15 Vaishnavi Bhadauria Runner-Up North West Delhi District GS U17 

16 Avika Tomar Runner-Up Shahdara District GS U17 

17 Saisha Mehta Runner-Up South Delhi  GS U17 

18 Mehak Poonia Runner-Up South West Delhi  GS U17 

19 Aaratrika Malik Runner-Up West Delhi District GS U17 

20 Amilya Pal Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  GS U17 

21 Glory Katoch Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  GS U17 

22 Avnee Semi-Finalists East Delhi GS U17 

23 Anushka Mondal Semi-Finalists East Delhi GS U17 

24 Isha Semi-Finalists North Delhi District GS U17 

25 Tamanna Semi-Finalists North Delhi District GS U17 

26 Kriti Shokeen Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District GS U17 

27 Arshia Jain Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District GS U17 

28 Rujula Joshi Semi-Finalists Shahdara District GS U17 

29 Mihika Singla Semi-Finalists South Delhi  GS U17 

30 Garvishaa Sharma Semi-Finalists South Delhi  GS U17 

31 Ashtami Rawat Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  GS U17 

32 Kritleen Kaur Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  GS U17 

33 Raunika Singh Semi-Finalists West Delhi District GS U17 

34 Chaxu Semi-Finalists West Delhi District GS U17 

 
        

1 Vivaan Bisht Winner East Delhi BS U15 

2 Aaditya Verma Winner New Delhi  BS U15 

3 Harshit Khatri Winner North Delhi District BS U15 

4 Shubham Ojha Winner North East Delhi District BS U15 

5 Shaurya Chaudhary Winner North West Delhi District BS U15 

6 Arnav Sharma Winner Shahdara District BS U15 



 

 

7 Nimmagadda Chinmay Krishna Winner South West Delhi  BS U15 

8 Purhaan Winner West Delhi District BS U15 

9 Raghav Kaushik Winner Central Delhi  BS U15 

10 Shubham Rath Winner South Delhi  BS U15 

11 Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind Winner South East Delhi BS U15 

12 Arith Aggarwal Runner-Up East Delhi BS U15 

13 Suveerya Pandey Runner-Up New Delhi  BS U15 

14 Nityant Runner-Up North Delhi District BS U15 

15 Daivik Garg Runner-Up North East Delhi District BS U15 

16 Shashwat Chaudhary Runner-Up North West Delhi District BS U15 

17 Manraaj Ahuja Runner-Up Shahdara District BS U15 

18 Avish Mehta Runner-Up South West Delhi  BS U15 

19 Atharv Chauhan Runner-Up West Delhi District BS U15 

20 Dipanshu Verma Runner-Up Central Delhi  BS U15 

21 Bhavay Duhan Runner-Up South Delhi  BS U15 

22 Daksh Bindahalli Arvind Runner-Up South East Delhi BS U15 

23 Aaratrik Semi-Finalists East Delhi BS U15 

24 Yugandhar Dwivedi Semi-Finalists East Delhi BS U15 

25 Arpit Yadav Semi-Finalists New Delhi  BS U15 

26 Pranjal Sharma Semi-Finalists New Delhi  BS U15 

27 Vivaan Vig Semi-Finalists North Delhi District BS U15 

28 Arsh Baliyan Semi-Finalists North Delhi District BS U15 

29 Tanmay Sharma Semi-Finalists North East Delhi District BS U15 

30 Atharav Bansal Semi-Finalists North East Delhi District BS U15 

31 Krishan Kumar Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District BS U15 

32 Lakshay Choudhary Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District BS U15 

33 Arpan Tyagi Semi-Finalists Shahdara District BS U15 

34 Aksh Bansal Semi-Finalists Shahdara District BS U15 

35 Yahv Yadav Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  BS U15 

36 Kartik Juyal Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  BS U15 

37 Gaurav Pandey Semi-Finalists West Delhi District BS U15 

38 Rudra Semi-Finalists West Delhi District BS U15 

39 Parth Khandelwal Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  BS U15 

40 Jayant Baurai Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  BS U15 

41 Arav Negi Semi-Finalists South Delhi  BS U15 

42 Dhruv Chitkara Semi-Finalists South Delhi  BS U15 

43 Anirvan Banerjee Semi-Finalists South East Delhi BS U15 

44 Akshat Vig Semi-Finalists South East Delhi BS U15 

 
        

1 Parth Khandelwal Winner Central Delhi  BS U17 

2 Vandit Madan Winner East Delhi BS U17 

3 Aditya Veer Winner New Delhi BS U17 

4 Harshit Khatri Winner North Delhi District BS U17 

5 Yash Bisht Winner North East Delhi District BS U17 



 

 

6 Daksh Kharb Winner North West Delhi District BS U17 

7 Saksham Rawat Winner Shahdara District BS U17 

8 Manthan Bobal Winner South Delhi  BS U17 

9 Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind Winner South East Delhi BS U17 

10 Devvarat Goswami Winner South West Delhi  BS U17 

11 Aarav Pandey Winner West Delhi District BS U17 

12 Krrish Tiwari Runner-Up Central Delhi  BS U17 

13 Shaman Anand Runner-Up East Delhi BS U17 

14 Rahul Gautam Runner-Up New Delhi BS U17 

15 Lakshay Bisht Runner-Up North Delhi District BS U17 

16 Mohd. Bilal Runner-Up North East Delhi District BS U17 

17 Iyan Chopra Runner-Up North West Delhi District BS U17 

18 Aditya Runner-Up Shahdara District BS U17 

19 Veer Mehndiratta Runner-Up South Delhi  BS U17 

20 Tarjot Singh Runner-Up South East Delhi BS U17 

21 Prakhar Bhardwaj Runner-Up South West Delhi  BS U17 

22 Krishna Wadhwa Runner-Up West Delhi District BS U17 

23 Shreyas Bhargava Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  BS U17 

24 Satvik Anil Bagati Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  BS U17 

25 Chinmay Agarwal Semi-Finalists East Delhi BS U17 

26 Abhinandan Rawat Semi-Finalists East Delhi BS U17 

27 Suveerya Pandey Semi-Finalists New Delhi BS U17 

28 Shouryaveer Dahiya Semi-Finalists New Delhi BS U17 

29 Rajveer Singh Semi-Finalists North Delhi District BS U17 

30 Anjan Baweja Semi-Finalists North Delhi District BS U17 

31 Hariansh Sharma Semi-Finalists North East Delhi District BS U17 

32 Yug Bisht Semi-Finalists North East Delhi District BS U17 

33 Naitik Bhatia Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District BS U17 

34 Aditya Agarwal Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District BS U17 

35 Arnav Sharma Semi-Finalists Shahdara District BS U17 

36 Shrish.M Semi-Finalists Shahdara District BS U17 

37 Chetan Kaushik Semi-Finalists South Delhi  BS U17 

38 Arhan Bhargava Semi-Finalists South Delhi  BS U17 

39 Prabhjot Singh Moha Semi-Finalists South East Delhi BS U17 

40 Akshat Vig Semi-Finalists South East Delhi BS U17 

41 Avish Mehta Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  BS U17 

42 Kush Deshwal Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  BS U17 

43 Tarlochan Singh Semi-Finalists West Delhi District BS U17 

44 Ojas Kumar Semi-Finalists West Delhi District BS U17 

 
        

 
 
 



 

 

 

b. Doubles (Top 2 Pairs per District) 

1 
Glory Katoch Winner Central Delhi  GD U15 

Vidushi Jaiswal Winner Central Delhi  GD U15 

2 
Navya Rawat Winner East Delhi GD U15 

Tanisha Soni Winner East Delhi GD U15 

3 
Isha Winner North Delhi District GD U15 

Advika Gupta Winner North Delhi District GD U15 

4 
Niti Winner North West Delhi District GD U15 

Kanishka Tyagi Winner North West Delhi District GD U15 

5 
Avisha Markan Winner South Delhi  GD U15 

Shivika Bajpai Winner South Delhi  GD U15 

6 
Natasha Winner South West Delhi  GD U15 

Sakshi Rana Winner South West Delhi  GD U15 

7 
Chhavi Pandey Runner-Up  Central Delhi  GD U15 

Kumari Nidhi Runner-Up  Central Delhi  GD U15 

8 
Baani Kanwar Runner-Up East Delhi GD U15 

Nayonika Manral Runner-Up East Delhi GD U15 

9 
Alina Jain Runner-Up North West Delhi District GD U15 

Aanvi Mathur Runner-Up North West Delhi District GD U15 

10 
Ishika Verma Runner-Up South West Delhi  GD U15 

Meghna Runner-Up South West Delhi  GD U15 

          

1 
Deepika Winner Central Delhi GD U17 

Sonakshi Rawat Winner Central Delhi GD U17 

2 
Yashika Mann Winner North Delhi District GD U17 

Angel Winner North Delhi District GD U17 

3 
Niti Winner North West Delhi District GD U17 

Kanishka Tyagi Winner North West Delhi District GD U17 

4 
Garvishaa Sharma Winner South Delhi  GD U17 

Saisha Mehta Winner South Delhi  GD U17 

5 
Mehak Poonia Winner South West Delhi  GD U17 

Sakshi Rana Winner South West Delhi  GD U17 

6 
Aaradhya Chauhan Winner West Delhi District GD U17 

Lavie Tushir Winner West Delhi District GD U17 

7 
Neharika Sapra Runner-Up  Central Delhi GD U17 

Yeshaya Grover Runner-Up  Central Delhi GD U17 

8 
Isha Runner-Up North Delhi District GD U17 

Advika Gupta Runner-Up North Delhi District GD U17 

9 
Arshia Jain Runner-Up North West Delhi District GD U17 

Anshika Gupta Runner-Up North West Delhi District GD U17 

10 
Aisha Sachdeva Runner-Up South West Delhi  GD U17 

Prisha Runner-Up South West Delhi  GD U17 

          



 

 

 

1 
Dipanshu Verma Winner Central Delhi  BD U15 

Raghav Kaushik Winner Central Delhi  BD U15 

2 
Saaransh Pande Winner East Delhi BD U15 

Vivaan Bisht Winner East Delhi BD U15 

3 
Nityant Winner North Delhi District BD U15 

Nischal Bisht Winner North Delhi District BD U15 

4 
Shaurya Chaudhary Winner North West Delhi District BD U15 

Shashwat Chaudhary Winner North West Delhi District BD U15 

5 
Vivaan Sharma Winner Shahdara District BD U15 

Manraaj Ahuja Winner Shahdara District BD U15 

6 
Arsh Winner South Delhi  BD U15 

Evan Winner South Delhi  BD U15 

7 
Daksh Bindahalli Arvind Winner South East Delhi  BD U15 

Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind Winner South East Delhi  BD U15 

8 
Aarav Pratap Singh Winner South West Delhi  BD U15 

Avish Mehta Winner South West Delhi  BD U15 

9 
Bhavik Kumar Winner West Delhi District BD U15 

Purhaan Winner West Delhi District BD U15 

10 
Advay Govil Runner-Up Central Delhi  BD U15 

Shaurya Malik Runner-Up Central Delhi  BD U15 

11 
Aaratrik Runner-Up East Delhi BD U15 

Arith Aggarwal Runner-Up East Delhi BD U15 

12 
Arsh Baliyan Runner-Up North Delhi District BD U15 

Advik Dua Runner-Up North Delhi District BD U15 

13 
Sanchit Jangra Runner-Up North West Delhi District BD U15 

Iyan Chopra Runner-Up North West Delhi District BD U15 

14 
Aarav Sehrawat Runner-Up South West Delhi  BD U15 

Mihir Khanuja Runner-Up South West Delhi  BD U15 

15 
Naman Bhatt Runner-Up West Delhi District BD U15 

Parth Kirar Runner-Up West Delhi District BD U15 

          

1 
Bhavesh Pahwa Winner Central Delhi  BD U17 

Krishay Suri Winner Central Delhi  BD U17 

2 
Advik Aggarwal Winner East Delhi BD U17 

Shaman Anand Winner East Delhi BD U17 

3 
Shlok Negi Winner North Delhi District BD U17 

Lakshay Bisht Winner North Delhi District BD U17 

4 
Yug Bisht Winner North East Delhi District BD U17 

Yash Bisht Winner North East Delhi District BD U17 

5 
Naitik Bhatia Winner North West Delhi District BD U17 

Aditya Agarwal Winner North West Delhi District BD U17 

6 
Saksham Rawat Winner Shahdara District BD U17 

Aditya Winner Shahdara District BD U17 



 

 

 

7 
Arhan Bhargava Winner South Delhi  BD U17 

Varun Kumar Winner South Delhi  BD U17 

8 
Aarav Pratap Singh Winner South West Delhi  BD U17 

Harshveer Singh Narang Winner South West Delhi  BD U17 

9 
Maanik Winner West Delhi District BD U17 

Preet Winner West Delhi District BD U17 

10 
Rishit Yadav Runner-Up  South Delhi  BD U17 

Sayem Raza Runner-Up  South Delhi  BD U17 

11 
Aryan Chaudhary Runner-Up East Delhi BD U17 

Shaurya Singh Rangra Runner-Up East Delhi BD U17 

12 
Gurmant Singh Runner-Up North Delhi District BD U17 

Anjan Baweja Runner-Up North Delhi District BD U17 

13 
Raghav Goel Runner-Up North West Delhi District BD U17 

Dhairya Bhanot Runner-Up North West Delhi District BD U17 

14 
Aaditya Runner-Up South West Delhi  BD U17 

Yash Singh Runner-Up South West Delhi  BD U17 

15 
Arryan Tangri Runner-Up West Delhi District BD U17 

Krishna Wadhwa Runner-Up West Delhi District BD U17 

          

 
c. Mixed Doubles (Top pair (01) Per district) 

Pair Name Pos. District Name Event 

1 
Raghav Kaushik Winner Central Delhi  XD U15 

Thaniya K Winner Central Delhi  XD U15 

2 
Bhavin Chalana Winner East Delhi XD U15 

Vaishnavi Raghuvanshi Winner East Delhi XD U15 

3 
Aaditya Verma Winner New Delhi  XD U15 

Anushree Chakraborty Winner New Delhi  XD U15 

4 
Alina Jain Winner North West Delhi District XD U15 

Lakshay Choudhary Winner North West Delhi District XD U15 

5 
S.Tarun Karthik Winner South Delhi  XD U15 

Mihika Ghanwat Winner South Delhi  XD U15 

6 
Avish Mehta Winner South West Delhi  XD U15 

Vanshika Yadav Winner South West Delhi  XD U15 

          

1 
Sunny Singh Winner Central Delhi  XD U17 

Sonakshi Rawat Winner Central Delhi  XD U17 

2 
Ramit Aghi Winner East Delhi XD U17 

Samya Winner East Delhi XD U17 

3 
Manasvi Verma Winner North West Delhi District XD U17 

Priyansh Winner North West Delhi District XD U17 

4 
Arman Sinha Winner South Delhi  XD U17 

Rozalin Pasa Winner South Delhi  XD U17 



 

 

 

5 
Yash Singh Winner South West Delhi  XD U17 

Sakshi Rana Winner South West Delhi  XD U17 

6 
Tarlochan Singh Winner West Delhi District XD U17 

Chaxu Winner West Delhi District XD U17 

     B- As per the last year (2023) District Championships Winner from 22 Apr – 24 Apr 2023 

S. No Player Name Result District Name Event 

1  JIGISHA LODHA  WINNER NEW DELHI GS U15 

2  AADYA TIWARI WINNER CENTRAL DELHI GS U15 

3  Maanyata Wadhwa WINNER EAST DELHI GS U15 

4  Yashika Mann WINNER NORTH DELHI GS U15 

5  Kanishka Tyagi  WINNER NORTH WEST DELHI GS U15 

6  LAVANYA  WINNER Shahdara GS U15 

7  Prachi Rawat WINNER SOUTH DELHI GS U15 

8  Mannat Arora WINNER SOUTH EAST DELHI GS U15 

9  Ayanna Rana WINNER SOUTH WEST DELHI GS U15 

10  ANANYA CHAUHAN  WINNER WEST DELHI GS U15 

     

11 ARYAN SINGH  WINNER CENTRAL DELHI GS U17 

12 Anika Sinha WINNER East Delhi GS U17 

13  NITYA BUNDELA WINNER NEW DELHI GS U17 

14  Ruhani  WINNER NORTH DELHI GS U17 

15  Prabhgun Mehra WINNER NORTH EAST DELHI GS U17 

16  Kiirti  WINNER NORTH WEST DELHI GS U17 

17 Bhoomika Goswami  WINNER Shahdara GS U17 

18  Tamanna Das WINNER SOUTH DELHI GS U17 

19  Ishita Mangla  WINNER SOUTH EAST DELHI GS U17 

20  Raunika Singh  WINNER SOUTH WEST DELHI GS U17 

21 Ananya Chauhan  WINNER WEST DELHI GS U17 

     

22 PARTH KHANDELWAL  WINNER CENTRAL DELHI BS U15 

23  Shaman Anand  WINNER East Delhi BS U15 

24 SHEERSH JAIN  WINNER NEW DELHI BS U15 

25 Lakshay  WINNER NORTH DELHI BS U15 

26 Yug Bisht  WINNER NORTH EAST DELHI BS U15 

27  Iyan Chopra  WINNER NORTH WEST DELHI BS U15 

28 Aaryan Sethi  WINNER Shahdara BS U15 

29 Arnav Singh WINNER SOUTH DELHI BS U15 

30 Samarth Chaudhary  WINNER SOUTH EAST DELHI BS U15 

31 Nishant Sehwag WINNER SOUTH WEST DELHI BS U15 

32 Siddhant Thakur WINNER WEST DELHI BS U15 

     

33 PARTH KHANDELWAL WINNER CENTRAL DELHI BS U17 



 

 

34  Hridyaraj Chauhan  WINNER East Delhi BS U17 

35 ADITYA VEER  WINNER NEW DELHI BS U17 

36 Rajveer Singh  WINNER NORTH DELHI BS U17 

37  Ved Lavany Joshi  WINNER NORTH EAST DELHI BS U17 

38  Prince  WINNER NORTH WEST DELHI BS U17 

39 Kartik Sharma  WINNER Shahdara BS U17 

40  Manthan Bobal WINNER SOUTH DELHI BS U17 

41 Mannan Singh Rana WINNER SOUTH EAST DELHI BS U17 

42 Vishwajeet Chaudhary WINNER SOUTH WEST DELHI BS U17 

43  Deepanshu WINNER WEST DELHI BS U17 

     

44 PALAK  WINNER CENTRAL DELHI GD U15 

45 KUMARI NIDHI WINNER CENTRAL DELHI GD U15 

46 Lakshita Sati WINNER East Delhi GD U15 

47 Maanyata Wadhwa WINNER East Delhi GD U15 

48  Arshia Jain WINNER NORTH WEST DELHI GD U15 

49 Kanishka Tyagi  WINNER NORTH WEST DELHI GD U15 

50 Devangee Deka WINNER SOUTH DELHI GD U15 

51 Ananya Deka WINNER SOUTH DELHI GD U15 

52 Palak  WINNER SOUTH EAST  DELHI GD U15 

53 Kumari Nidhi WINNER SOUTH EAST  DELHI GD U15 

54 ayanna Rana  WINNER SOUTH WEST DELHI GD U15 

55 Ashtami Rawat WINNER SOUTH WEST DELHI GD U15 

56 Vaishnavi Sood WINNER WEST DELHI GD U15 

57 Bhavika Jaiswal WINNER WEST DELHI GD U15 

     

58 YESHAYA GROVER  WINNER CENTRAL DELHI GD U17 

59  NEHARIKA SAPRA WINNER CENTRAL DELHI GD U17 

60 Saanvi Lohia    WINNER East Delhi GD U17 

61 Manvi WINNER East Delhi GD U17 

62 Stuti Pande  WINNER SOUTH DELHI GD U17 

63  Ridhima Phogaat WINNER SOUTH DELHI GD U17 

     

64 BHAVESH PAHWA WINNER CENTRAL DELHI BD U15 

65 KRISHAY SURI  WINNER CENTRAL DELHI BD U15 

66 Vandit Madan WINNER East Delhi BD U15 

67 Shaman Anand  WINNER East Delhi BD U15 

68 PAARTH SAINI  WINNER NEW DELHI BD U15 

69 KRISHNA SAINI WINNER NEW DELHI BD U15 

70 Arsh Baliyan  WINNER NORTH DELHI BD U15 

71 Advik Dua WINNER NORTH DELHI BD U15 

72 Yug Bisht  WINNER NORTH EAST DELHI BD U15 

73 Yash Bisht WINNER NORTH EAST DELHI BD U15 

74 Shaurya Chaudhary WINNER NORTH WEST DELHI BD U15 



 

 

75 Shashwat Chaudhary WINNER NORTH WEST DELHI BD U15 

76 Trivid Gilhotra  WINNER Shahdara BD U15 

77  Shaurya Saxena WINNER Shahdara BD U15 

78 Arnav Singh  WINNER SOUTH DELHI BD U15 

79 Arhan Bhargava WINNER SOUTH DELHI BD U15 

80 Anuj  WINNER SOUTH EAST  DELHI BD U15 

81  Akshit Gupta WINNER SOUTH EAST  DELHI BD U15 

82 Harshveer Singh Narang  WINNER SOUTH WEST DELHI BD U15 

83  Aarav Pratap Singh WINNER SOUTH WEST DELHI BD U15 

84 Harshit Zadoo WINNER WEST DELHI BD U15 

85  Bhavik Kumar WINNER WEST DELHI BD U15 

     

86 AYUSH DIMRI  WINNER CENTRAL DELHI BD U17 

87 ARIYAN SUNIL WINNER CENTRAL DELHI BD U17 

88  Shaman Anand WINNER East Delhi BD U17 

89  Vandit Madan WINNER East Delhi BD U17 

90 HARSHUL KUMAR WINNER NEW DELHI BD U17 

91 Mohit Vaibhav Krishna WINNER NEW DELHI BD U17 

92 Rajveer Singh  WINNER NORTH DELHI BD U17 

93 Gurmant Singh WINNER NORTH DELHI BD U17 

94 YUG BISHT  WINNER NORTH EAST DELHI BD U17 

95 YASH BISHT WINNER NORTH EAST DELHI BD U17 

96 Priyansh  WINNER NORTH WEST DELHI BD U17 

97 Prince WINNER NORTH WEST DELHI BD U17 

98 Saksham Rawat  WINNER Shahdara BD U17 

99 Arnav Sharma WINNER Shahdara BD U17 

100 Veer Mehndiratta  WINNER SOUTH DELHI BD U17 

101 Manthan Bobal WINNER SOUTH DELHI BD U17 

102 Yogansh Singh WINNER SOUTH WEST DELHI BD U17 

103 Divyansh WINNER SOUTH WEST DELHI BD U17 

104 Harshit Chopra  WINNER WEST DELHI BD U17 

105 Aarav Pandey WINNER WEST DELHI BD U17 

     

106 Drona Rawat WINNER East Delhi XD U15 

107 Anushka Mondal  WINNER East Delhi XD U15 

108 Krishan Kumar WINNER NORTH WEST DELHI XD U15 

109 Anaisha Yadav  WINNER NORTH WEST DELHI XD U15 

110 AADITYA VERMA  WINNER NEW DELHI XD U15 

111 ANUSHREE CHAKRABORTY  WINNER NEW DELHI XD U15 

112 Arnav Singh WINNER SOUTH DELHI XD U15 

113 Prachi Rawat WINNER SOUTH DELHI XD U15 

114 Yash Singh WINNER SOUTH WEST DELHI XD U15 

115 Tanisha Yadav WINNER SOUTH WEST DELHI XD U15 

116 Tarlochan Singh WINNER WEST DELHI XD U15 



 

 

117 Vaishnavi Sood  WINNER WEST DELHI XD U15 

     

118 Ramit Aghi WINNER East Delhi XD U17 

119 Samya WINNER East Delhi XD U17 

120 Shubham Kumar WINNER SOUTH DELHI XD U17 

121 Bhavishika Rana  WINNER SOUTH DELHI XD U17 

122 Harshit Chopra WINNER WEST DELHI XD U17 

123 Bhavika Jaiswal  WINNER WEST DELHI XD U17 

 
C- As per DCBA Ranking Published on Date 15 July 2024 Top 16 Rank Players in Singles & Top 

8 ranked players in Doubles / Mixed Doubles  

 
GS U15       

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 AARATRIKA MALIK 43188 04-02-2010 1 

2 Ananya Chauhan 39222 07-02-2010 2 

3 AANVI MATHUR 43208 14-02-2011 2 

4 LAKSHITA SATI 39675 07-07-2010 3 

5 SHREYA TRIPATHI 32438 05-02-2010 3 

6 ANGEL 52715 05-10-2011 3 

7 ALINA JAIN 49821 12-07-2011 4 

8 ASHTAMI RAWAT 46445 04-07-2010 4 

9 NITI 41465 11-01-2010 5 

10 MAANYATA WADHWA 43040 02-08-2011 5 

11 MAHI AGARWAL 41823 14-04-2010 5 

 

 
BS U15       

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 HARSHIT KHATRI 46225 25-01-2012 1 

2 SHASHWAT CHAUDHARY 46582 11-04-2010 2 

3 VIVAAN BISHT 43956 23-05-2011 3 

4 IYAN CHOPRA 42323 14-05-2010 4 

5 NIMMAGADDA CHINMAY KRISHNA 43187 13-01-2011 4 

6 SIDDHANT THAKUR 43760 08-02-2012 5 

7 SAARANSH PANDE 45960 03-05-2010 5 

8 DHRUV BINDAHALLI ARVIND 42732 09-05-2011 5 

 

 

GDU15       

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 SHREYA TRIPATHI 32438 05-02-2010 1 

2 KANISHKA TYAGI 37890 20-04-2010 1 

3 NATASHA   11-02-2010 2 

4 NITI 41465 11-01-2010 3 

5 LAVANYA 49918 20-01-2011 4 

6 AADYA TIWARI 43607 18-08-2010 5 



 

 

7 ANANYA CHAUHAN 39222 07-02-2010 5 

8 MEHAK POONIA 46952 10-01-2010 5 

9 AARATRIKA MALIK 43188 04-02-2010 5 

10 MAHI AGARWAL 41823 14-04-2010 5 

11 ASHTAMI RAWAT 46445 04-07-2010 6 

12 AYANNA RANA 47035 25-03-2010 6 

13 HEMA HASINI 46361 02-01-2010 6 

14 TANISHA SONI 50036 28-03-2011 6 

15 VAISHNAVI RAGHUVANSHI 49254 27-05-2011 6 

16 SAKSHI RANA   13-01-2012 6 

17 ALINA JAIN 49821 12-07-2011 7 

18 TANISHA LAKRA 47709 23-01-2012 7 

19 AANVI MATHUR 43208 14-02-2011 7 

20 MAANYATA WADHWA 43040 02-08-2011 7 

21 AARNAVI GUPTA 47450 17-06-2011 7 

22 SANDHYA KATARIA 47941 28-09-2012 7 

 

 
BDU15       

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 SHASHWAT CHAUDHARY 46582 11-04-2010 1 

2 SHAURYA CHAUDHARY 46554 11-04-2010 1 

3 AARAV PRATAP SINGH 39815 17-02-2010 2 

4 ARNAV SHARMA 41450 16-04-2010 3 

5 VIVAAN BISHT 43956 23-05-2011 4 

6 KRISH SUVEN TYAGI 40157 05-01-2010 5 

7 HARSHIT KHATRI 46225 25-01-2012 5 

8 SIDDHANT THAKUR 43760 08-02-2012 5 

9 AARATRIK 46438 08-01-2010 5 

10 ARITH AGGARWAL 41795 11-01-2010 5 

11 ELVIN LALHRUAISANG 53989 21-12-2010 5 

12 SHUBHAM RATHI 45457 02-05-2010 5 

13 IYAN CHOPRA 42323 14-05-2010 6 

14 PARTH KHANDELWAL 41467 03-02-2010 6 

15 SAARANSH PANDE 45960 03-05-2010 6 

16 YUGANDHAR DWIVEDI 43165 08-03-2010 6 

17 NIMMAGADDA CHINMAY KRISHNA 43187 13-01-2011 6 

18 LAKSHAY CHOUDHARY   06-12-2011 6 

19 SANCHIT JANGRA 45448 05-02-2011 6 

 

 

XDU15       

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 AADYA TIWARI 43607 18-08-2010 1 

2 ARNAV SHARMA 41450 16-04-2010 1 

3 Aaratrika Malik 43188 04-02-2010 2 

4 MAANYATA WADHWA 43040 02-08-2011 3 



 

 

5 SHASHWAT CHAUDHARY 46582 11-04-2010 3 

6 SHREYA TRIPATHI 32438 05-02-2010 3 

7 AANVI MATHUR 43208 14-02-2011 4 

8 AVISH MEHTA 39247 24-05-2011 4 

9 ALINA JAIN 49821 12-07-2011 5 

10 SHAURYA CHAUDHARY 46554 11-04-2010 5 

11 KRISH SUVEN TYAGI 40157 05-01-2010 6 

12 Sanchit Jangra 45448 05-02-2011 6 

13 LAKSHITA SATI 39675 07-07-2010 6 

14 SIDDHANT THAKUR 43760 08-02-2012 6 

15 MAHI AGARWAL 41823 14-04-2010 6 

16 PIYUSH YADAV   21-11-2011 7 

17 NATASHA   11-02-2010 7 

18 LAKSHAY CHOUDHARY   06-12-2011 7 

19 RAGHAV KAUSHIK 46269 10-06-2012 7 

20 THANIYA K 43589 13-10-2010 7 

21 PRANJAL SHARMA   29-03-2010 7 

22 SAANA ALI   18-06-2011 7 

 

 
GS U17       

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 ISHITA NEGI 32724 03-07-2009 1 

2 Anushka Golash 25592 20-04-2008 2 

3 Yashvi Bhat 41029 02-11-2008 3 

4 RISHIKA NANDI 35914 14-10-2009 3 

5 AANVI MATHUR 43208 14-02-2011 3 

6 Drishti Waldia (DIANKA Waldia) 25943 24-07-2008 4 

7 ANGEL   06-02-2008 4 

8 VAISHNAVI BHADAURIA 34252 03-03-2009 5 

9 BHOOMIKA GOSWAMI 38469 26-04-2008 5 

10 PRACHI RAWAT 47715 25-08-2009 5 

11 ALINA JAIN 49821 12-07-2011 5 

 

 

 
BS U17       

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 Yogansh Singh 37258 01-03-2008 1 

2 MANTHAN BOBAL 41468 09-08-2008 2 

3 YASH SHARMA   06-01-2008 3 

4 NISHANT SEHWAG 26647 10-03-2009 4 

5 PRIYANSH 42381 26-01-2008 4 

6 ATHARV DUBEY 33882 22-10-2008 5 

7 MANJEET CHAUDHARY 26796 24-08-2009 5 

8 ATHARV DUBEY 33882 22-10-2008 6 

9 ELVIN LALHRUAISANG 53989 21-12-2010 6 



 

 

10 ARNAV SHARMA 41450 16-04-2010 6 

 

 

GDU17       

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 ANUSHKA GOLASH 25592 20-04-2008 1 

2 Ishita Negi 32724 03-07-2009 2 

3 Drishti Waldia (DIANKA Waldia) 25943 24-07-2008 3 

4 RISHIKA NANDI 35914 14-10-2009 4 

5 NATASHA   11-02-2010 5 

6 SAKSHI RANA   13-01-2012 5 

7 MANASVI VERMA 37888 28-02-2008 6 

8 CHAXU 39220 21-08-2008 6 

9 AVIKA TOMAR   05-07-2008 6 

10 PRABHGUN MEHRA   21-07-2008 6 

11 PRACHI RAWAT 47715 25-08-2009 6 

12 THANIYA K 43589 13-10-2010 6 

13 AVNI   29-06-2009 7 

14 RIYA GAUTAM   03-12-2010 7 

15 ANCIKA WORCHUI 36691 27-02-2012 7 

16 MANNAT ARORA   31-12-2009 7 

17 AARADHYA CHAUHAN   25-11-2011 7 

18 LAVIE TUSHIR   06-10-2009 7 

 

 
BDU17       

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 YOGANSH SINGH 37258 01-03-2008 1 

2 SAKSHAM RAWAT 33898 16-07-2008 1 

3 CHINMAY AGARWAL 26852 15-01-2008 2 

4 PRIYANSH 42381 26-06-2008 3 

5 YASH SHARMA   06-01-2008 3 

6 MANTHAN BOBAL 41468 09-08-2008 4 

7 PRINCE AWANA 42380 26-06-2008 4 

8 YASH BISHT   10-01-2009 4 

9 YUG BISHT   10-01-2009 4 

10 DEVRAWAT 44277 09-11-2008 5 

11 KRISHNA WADHWA   26-08-2008 5 

12 ADITYA AGARWAL 47801 24-01-2009 5 

13 ADITYA VEER 49028 22-06-2008 5 

14 JAI DABAS 47234 02-12-2008 5 

15 NAMAN RANA 53261 19-09-2009 5 

16 ARYAN CHAUDHARY   30-10-2009 6 

17 SIDDHANT THAKUR 43760 08-02-2012 6 

18 ARJUN BHARDWAJ   24-01-2008 6 

19 RITIK SINGH MANRAL   14-06-2008 6 



 

 

20 ANKIT   20-04-2008 6 

21 SHLOK NEGI   19-03-2008 6 

 

 

XDU17       

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 YASH SHARMA   06-01-2008 1 

2 OJASKUMAR SEHRAWAT 15702 23-09-2008 2 

3 SANIYA YADAV 40057 17-01-2008 3 

4 ISHITA NEGI 32724 03-07-2009 3 

5 ANUSHKA GOLASH 25592 20-04-2008 3 

6 PRINCE AWANA 42380 26-06-2008 4 

7 DAKSH KHARB 33249 26-03-2008 4 

8 MEGHNA   29-08-2011 4 

9 PRASIDDHI GUPTA 41449 17-07-2010 5 

10 MANAN ATTRI 41466 28-04-2008 5 

11 MANASVI VERMA 37888 28-02-2008 5 

12 PRIYANSH 42381 26-06-2008 5 

13 VAISHNAVI BHADAURIA 34252 03-03-2009 5 

14 ANGEL 0 05-10-2011 6 

15 NITYANT   03-03-2009 6 

16 NAITIK BHATIA 35166 13-04-2009 6 

17 NITI 41465 11-01-2010 6 

18 YASH SINGH   19-10-2010 6 

19 SAKSHI RANA   13-01-2012 6 

 
D- BAI top 16 in Singles & Top 8 in Doubles/ Mixed Doubles as on Date 15 July 2024 

S. No Name of the Player  BAI RANK Events 

1 Shreya Tripath   BAI RANK 7 Under 15 Girls Double 

2 Shreya Tripath   BAI RANK 2 Under 15 Mixed Double 

3 Vansh Dev  BAI RANK 14 Under 17 Boys Singles 

4 Yogansh Singh  BAI RANK 15 Under 17 Boys Singles 

5 Yogansh Singh  BAI RANK 4 Under 17 Boys Doubles 

6 Rishika Nandi  BAI RANK 4 Under 17 Girls Singles 

7 Dianka Waldia  BAI RANK 9 Under 17 Girls Singles 

8 Ishita Negi  BAI Rank 15 Under 17 Girls Singles 

9 Dianka Waldia  BAI RANK 2 Under 17 Mixed Doubles 

 
E- As per BWF Top 50 in Singles & Doubles/ Mixed Doubles as on Date 15 July 2024 

a. No player is available. 

 


